Apache Corporation
Attn: Drilling Dept.
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500, Tulsa, OK 74136

Hawk "A" #14 £-2-21s 37 RON & 500/

Lea County, New Mexico Repa5- 13 Y758
406 4.06 1 1.75 7.11 7.11
834 4.28 11/4 2.19 9.36 16.47
1272 4.38 1/2 0.88 3.83 20.30
1586 3.14 172 0.88 2.75 23.05
1992 4.06 3/4 1.31 5.33 28.38
2394 4.02 1 1.75 7.04 3541
2793 3.99 11/4 2.19 8.73 44.14
3198 4.05 11/4 2.19 8.86 53.00
3572 3.74 1 1.75 6.55 59.54
4041 4.69 3/4 1.31 6.16 65.70
4200 1.59 1 1.75 2.78 68.48

Michael Roghair - Generat Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the e 2 day of
, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilli .

BRANDI ROGHAR

Notary Publia, Stals of Texas (
s My Commission Expices
August 28, 2002
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